
Acalanes Union High School District 
1212 Pleasant Hill Road 
Lafayette, CA 94549 

Liaison: Amy McNamara 
Title: Associate Superintendent of 
Administrative Services 

Liaison: Stephanie Thompson 
Title: Admin Assistant 

Phone: (925) 280-3900 ext. 6622 
Fax: (925) 280-3903 
Email: amcnamara@auhsdschools.org 

Phone: (925) 280-3900 ext. 6629 
Fax: (925) 280-3903 
Email: sthompson@auhsdschools.org 

Antioch Unified SD 
510 G Street 
Antioch, CA 94509 

Liaison: Barbara Aguilar 
Title: Foster and Homeless Youth 
Liaison/Student Support Counselor 

Phone: (925) 779-7500 ext. 53402 
Fax: (925) 779-7514  
Email: 
barbaraaguilar@antiochschools.net 

Brentwood Union SD 
255 Guthrie Lane 
Brentwood, CA 94513 

Liaison: Kirsten Jobb 
Title: Director, Student Services 

Phone: (925) 513-6300 
Fax: (925) 634-8583 
Email: kjobb@brentwood.k12.ca.us 

Byron Union SD 
14301 Byron Highway 
Byron, CA 94514 

Liaison: Vickey Corker 
Title: Foster and Homeless Youth 
Liaison 

Phone: (925) 634-6644 
Fax: (925) 376-2343 
Email: vcorker@byron.k12.ca.us 

Canyon SD 
P.O. Box 187 
Pinehurst Road, CA 94516 

Liaison: Julie Patten 
Title: Principal 

Phone: (925) 376-4671 
Fax: (925) 376-2343 
Email: jpatten@canyon.k12.ca.us 

Contra Costa County Office of 
Education 
77 Santa Barbara Road 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 

Liaison: Alejandra Chamberlain 
Title: Youth Development Services 
Director 

Phone: (925) 942-3308 
Fax: (925) 942-3490  
Email: achamberlain@cccoe.k12.ca.us 

John Swett Unified SD 
400 Parker Avenue 
Rodeo, CA 94572 

Liaison: John Angell 
Title: Attendance Supervisor 

Phone: (510) 787-1088 ext. 1109 
Fax: (510) 787-2184 
Email: jangell@jsusd.org 

Knightsen SD 
P.O. Box 265, 1923 Delta Road 
Knightsen, CA 94548 

Liaison: Veronica Polk 
Title: Principal and Special 
Education Director 

Phone: (925) 626-3303 ext. 3076 
Fax: 925-625-0073 
Email: vpolk@knightsen.k12.ca.us 

Lafayette SD 
3477 School Street 
Lafayette, CA 94549 

Liaison: Patrick Gargiulo 
Title: Director, Student Services 

Phone: (925) 927-3516 
Fax: (925) 284-1525 
Email: pgargiulo@lafsd.org 

Liberty Union High SD 
20 Oak Street 
Brentwood, CA 94513 

Liaison: Rebecca Loya 
Title: Foster and Homeless 
Youth Liaison 

Phone: (925) 634-2166 ext. 2062 
Fax: (925) 634-1687 
Email: loyar@luhsd.net 
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Martinez Unified SD 
921 Susana Street 
Martinez, CA 94553 

Liaison: Renee Lopez 
Title: Assessment and Data 
Specialist 

Phone: (925) 335-5959 
Fax: (925) 335-5961 
Email: rlopez@martinez.k12.ca.us 

Moraga SD 
1540 School Street 
Moraga, CA 94556 

Liaison: Susan Bishop 
Title: Director, Pupil Services 

 

Phone: (925) 377-4105 
Fax: (925) 376-8132 
Email: sbishop@moraga.k12.ca.us 

Mt. Diablo Unified SD 
1936 Carlotta Drive 
Concord, CA 94519 

Liaison: James Wogan  
Title: Assistant Director 
School and Community Services 

Phone: (925) 682-8000 ext. 3054 
Fax: (925) 566-6692     
Email: woganj@mdusd.org 

Oakley Union Elementary SD 
91 Mercedes Lane 
Oakley, CA 94561 

Liaison: Heather Partida 
Title: Coordinator of Special 
Projects 

Phone: (925) 625-6868 
Fax: (925) 625-1863 
Email: hpartida@ouesd.k12.ca.us 

Orinda Union School District 
25 Orinda Way, Suite 200 
Orinda, CA 94563 

Liaison: Carrie Nerheim 
Title: Director, Student Services 

Phone: (925) 258-6218 
Fax: (925) 258-9836 
Email: cnerheim@orinda.k12.ca.us 

Pittsburg Unified SD 
2000 Railroad Avenue 
Pittsburg, CA 94565 

Liaison: Valarie Bell-Sanders 
Title: Support Counselor 
Foster/Homeless Liaison 

Phone: (925) 473-2300 ext.3150 
Fax: (925) 473-4273 
Email: vsanders@pittsburgusd.net 

San Ramon Valley Unified SD 
699 Old Orchard Drive 
Danville, CA 94526 

Liaison: Dia Mundle 
Title: Social Worker 

Phone: (925) 552-5003 
Fax: (925) 944-1768 
Email: dmundle@srvusd.net 

Walnut Creek SD 
960 Ygnacio Valley Road 
Walnut Creek, CA 94597 

Liaison: Amy Espinoza 
Title: Special Services Director  

Phone: (925) 944-6850 ext. 2024 
Fax: (925) 938-4185 
Email: aespinoza@walnutcreeksd.org 

West Contra Costa Unified SD 
1108 Bissell Avenue 
Richmond, CA 94801 

Liaison: Julie Luera 
Title: Student Support Services 

Phone: (510) 307-4508 
Fax: (510) 970-7963 
Email: jluera@wccusd.net 
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